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UK Bank Holidays

Bread and Roses Rally: Saturday 19th January

Sexual Abuse and Sexual Violence Awareness Week: Monday 4th - Sunday 10th February
International Day of Zero Tolerance for Female Genital Mutilation: Wednesday 6th February
International Day of Women and Girls in Science: Monday 11th February

International Women’s Day: Friday 8th March

Million Women Rise March: Saturday 9th March

International Day for the Elimination of Sexual Violence in Conflict: Wednesday 19th June
World Day Against Trafficking in Persons: Tuesday 30th July

International Day of the Girl Child: Friday 11th October



Reclaim the Night London: Saturday 23rd November

International Day for the Elimination of Violence Against Women: Monday 25th November

16 Days of Activism against Gender Based Violence: Monday 25th November - Tuesday 10th December
International Day of Persons with Disabilities: Tuesday 3rd December

World Human Rights Day: Tuesday 10th December

International Day to End Violence Against Sex Workers: Tuesday 17th December

You can view the full calendar, which we will be updating throughout the year, here,


http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/
http://www.rasasc.org.uk/awareness-and-activism-2019/

